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0004 AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES

0009 AL AGRICULTURAL MUSEUM BD

0051 ABC STORES-ADMIN.

0052 ABC LAW ENFORCEMENT #1

0055 ABC BOARD/TOBACCO

0075 AL PEACE OFFICERS STAND.& TRNG
0077 ALABAMA EDUCA. TV COMM #1

0100 ARCHIVES & HISTORY

0150 AL PLUMBERS & GAS FITTERS

0152 ATTORNEY GENERAL

0154 ATTORNEY GEN / MEDICAID FRAUD
0156 ATTY GEN/CONSUMER PROTECTION
0194 CHILDREN TRUST FUND

0200 STATE AUDITOR'S OFFICE

0203 SUPREME COURT & ST LAW LIBRARY
0351 DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

0375 BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY
0400 ALABAMA STATE DOCKS

0429 ALABAMA TRUST FUND

0500 DIETETICS/NUTRITION PRACTICE
0600 AL ATHLETIC COMMISSION

0626 PEACE OFF. ANNUITY & BEN. FUND
0658 FINANCE ACCOUNTING & ADMIN

0660 AL CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO CTR

0701 ALABAMA DEVELOPMENT OFFICE
0725 DEPT OF ENERGY

0826 AL CRIME VICTIMS COMP COMMISSION
0900 ALABAMA HISTORICAL COMMISSION
0931 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURT
0950 TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
0951 CENTER FOR GOVERNMENT

1007 BD HOME MEDICAL EQUIP SERVICE
1008 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR BOARD
1009 EXAM OF MARRIAGE & FAMILY

1010 PROF GEOLOGISTS LICENSURE BD
1011 MASSAGE THERAPY BOARD

1012 DRYCLEANING ENVIRONMENTAL RESP
1150 BUILDING COMMISSION

1201 STATE BANKING DEPARTMENT

1203 ALA CREDIT UNION ADMIN

1279 AL CONSTRUCTION RECRUITMENT
1410 DEPT OF MENTAL HEALTH

1420 CENTRAL AL AGING CONSORTIUM
1425 BUREAU OF TOURISM & TRAVEL #1
1430 ALABAMA FILM COMMISSION

1435 STATE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

1450 CONSERVATION - ADMINISTRATION
1451 CONSERVATION-MARINE POLICE DIV
1452 CONSERVATION - STATE PARKS

1453 CONSERVATION-MARINE RESOURCES
1454 CONSERVATION-LANDS DIVISION
1455 CONSERVATION-NATURAL HERITAGE
1456 CONSERVATION-GAME & FISH DIV.
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1458
1459
1463
1501
1502
1503
1504
1510
1555
1560
1620
1642
1701
1750
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1800
1801
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1925
1950
2000
2101
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2143
2145
2150
2230
2251
2300
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2600
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2610
2617
2620
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CONSERVATION-WILDLIFE/FISHERIE
CONSERVATION-FISHERIES
CONSERVATION-LAW ENFORCEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
AL CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES
DEPT CORRECTIONS - TREATMENT
DEPT CORRECTIONS - TRAINING
STATE-WIDE SIR PROGRAM
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS #1
SOCIAL WORK EXAM. BOARD
ALABAMA PRIVATE INVESTIGATION BOARD
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
ALABAMA BOARD OF COSMETOLOGY
WELFARE FRAUD -HUMAN RESOURCES
COUNCIL ON ARTS & HUMANITIES
REHABILITATION SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF SENIOR SERVICES
AL MANUFACTURED HOUSING COMM
COMMISSION ON PHYSICAL FITNESS
HIGHER EDUCATION/P&C EXEC DIR
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION #1
CAREER READINESS CERTIFICATION
ALABAMA TECHNOLOGY NETWORK
ADULT EDUCATION
PRIVATE SCHOOL LICENSURE
STATE APPROVING AGENCY
GED
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF ALABMA
ATHLETIC TRAINERS BD OF
EXAMINERS OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
ETHICS COMMISSION
PARDONS & PAROLE BOARD
TREASURER'S OFFICE
TREASURY/UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
TREASURY/PACT
FINANCE - INDIGENT DEFENSE
TREASURY
FORESTRY
SURPLUS PROPERTY
ALABAMA BROADBAND INITIATIVE
FAIR TRIAL TAX FUND
FINANCE:DIRECTORS OFFICE
STATE IND DEVELOPMENT AUTH
FINANCE:CONTROL & ACCOUNTS
CAPITOL POLICE
FINANCE:SERVICE DIVISION
FINANCE:MAIL ROOM
FINANCE:BUDGET OFFICE
FINANCE:DEBT MANAGEMENT
FINANCE:PURCHASING
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2626 FINANCE:ISD

2627 FINANCE:ISD COORD & PLAN CTR
2630 FINANCE:PERSONNEL

2631 FINANCE:SPACE MANAGEMENT

2633 INTERPRETERS & TRANSLATORS
2634 BD OF COURT REPORTING

2700 FARMERS MARKET AUTHORITY

2751 GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

2752 GOVERNORS MANSION

2755 DEPT OF CHILDREN'S AFFAIRS

2756 OFFICE OF SCHOOL READINESS
2757 HEAD START COLLABORATION OFFIC
2950 HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

2955 MINORITY HOUSE CLERK

3010 BD/HEARING INSTRUMENT DEALERS
3017 HEALTH DEPARTMENT

3019 HEALTH DEPT/COUNTY

3025 STATE HEALTH PLAN & DEVEL AGCY
3050 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
3054 AL BLDG COMM - HOME INSPECTION
3250 FINANCE:RISK MANAGEMENT

3301 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS-ADM

3350 INSURANCE -EXAMINATION DIVISIO
3351 INSURANCE DEPARTMENT

3352 INSURANCE - FIRE MARSHALL

3353 INSURANCE/RECEIVERSHIP

3355 INSURANCE - PRODUCER LICENSE
3400 JUDICIAL INQUIRY COMMISSION
3500 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

3525 LEGISLATIVE FISCAL OFFICE

3550 LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE

3552 ONSITE WASTEWATER BOARD

3600 LICENSING BD FOR GENERAL CONTR
3605 HOME BUILDERS LICENSURE BOARD
3700 LIQUEFIED PETROLEUM GAS BOARD
3770 BD OF RESPIRATORY THERAPY

3851 FINANCE:MOTOR POOL

3900 ALABAMA BOARD OF NURSING

3925 AL BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS
3950 ALABAMA MEDICAID AGENCY

4000 HUMAN RESOURCES

4001 PUBLIC SAFETY-ADMINISTRATION
4002 PUBLIC SAFETY- DRIVER LICENSE
4100 STATE PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT
4101 ST PERSONNEL/TRANSPORTATION
4106 AL DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
4110 PROSECUTION SERVICES

4115 ALABAMA STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT
4116 AL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGCY-FUSION
4120 PSC/TELECOMMUNICATIONS

4130 PSC/TRANSPORTATION

4140 PSC/GAS PIPELINE SAFETY

4150 PSC/ENERGY

4210 PSC/ADVISORY
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4230
4240
4260
4270
4350
4355
4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4414
4415
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
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PSC / LEGAL
PSC / PRESIDENT
PSC/PLACENO 1
PSC / ADMINISTRATION
PSC/PLACE NO 2
ALABAMA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
AL REAL ESTATE APPRAISER'S BD
REVENUE DEPT-COMMISSIONER
REVENUE / RESEARCH
REVENUE / LEGAL
REVENUE / INVESTIGATIONS
REVENUE / COLLECTIONS
REVENUE /CORPORATE TAX
REVENUE / PROPERTY TAX
REVENUE/FINANCIAL OPERATIONS
REVENUE / PROCESSING
REVENUE /IND & CORP-EXAM. UNIT
REVENUE / MOTOR VEHICLE-ADMIN.
REVENUE /SALES,USE & BUS. TAX
REVENUE/ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
REVENUE/INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
REVENUE/HUMAN RESOURCES
REVENUE/MOTOR VEHICLE - REGIST
REVENUE /IND & CORP-COMPLIANCE
REVENUE/IND & CORP-CORRESPONDE
REVENUE/IND & CORP-WITHHOLDING
REVENUE/IND & CORP-BUSINESS
REVENUE/IND &CORP-PASS THROUGH
REVENUE/IND & CORP-SPECIAL
RURAL COMM FIRE PROTECTION
REVENUE/IND & CORP- CORP VERIF
REVENUE/IND & CORP-IND VERIF
REVENUE/IND & CORP-FOREIGN
REVENUE/IND & CORP - FIET
REVENUE-SALES-SALES-ASSESSMENT
REVENUE-SALES-SALES-LOCAL TAX
REVENUE-SALES-SALES FGN AUDIT
REVENUE-SALES-SALES-VERIFICATI
REVENUE-SALES-B & L ASSESSMENT
REVENUE-SALES-B & L SEVERANCE
REVENUE - SALES - B&L- TOBACCO
REVENUE-SALES-B & L-MOTOR FUEL
REVENUE-MOTOR VEHICLE - TITLES
REVENUE - TAXPAYER ADVOCATE
BD REGISTRATION ARCHITECTS
BD OF REG FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGR
BD OF REG FOR ST FORESTERS
BD OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
SUPREME COURT
SENATE
SENATE-PRESIDENT PRO-TEM
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
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4760
4800
4900
5003
5004
5025
5028
5032
5040
5065
5229
5232
5300
5330
5400
5700
6000
6050
6640
9001
9522
9525
9527
9530
9533
9534
9536
9549
9553
9564
9570
9577
9578
9579
9599
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SECURITIES COMMISSION
SPEECH, PATHOLOGY & AUDIOLOGY
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION COMM
EMPLOYEES INSURANCE BOARD
MEDICAL SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS BD
BD OF EXAM OF LANDSCAPE ARCHIT
BOARD OF HEATING & A/C CONTRA.
ALABAMA LAW INSTITUTE
ALA. BD. EXAMINERS IN PSYCHO.
BOARD OF PHYSICAL THERAPY
POLYGRAPH EXAM BOARD
FIN - STATE CAPITOL OPERATIONS
GORDON PERSONS BUILDING
VETERANS AFFAIRS
VET MEDICAL EXAMINERS BOARD
YOUTH SERVICES
PODIATRY BOARD
ALABAMA PUBLIC LIBRARY SERVICE
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR'S OFFICE
AL BLDG RENOVATION FIN AUTH
OVER & SHORTAGE/MAILROOM
BOARD OF FUNERAL SERVICES
AL ST BD OF AUCTIONEERS
FINANCE-LEGAL DIVISION
HIGHER EDUCATION/ANGEAP
HIGHER EDUCATION/ASGP
FAITH BASED & COMMUNITY INITIATIVE
AL SECURITY REGULATORY BD
INDIAN AFFAIRS COMM
SUPERCOMPUTER AUTHORITY
LIMESTONE CORR FACILITY
HIGHER EDUCATION/NALL
STATON CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
KILBY CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
TUTWILER PRISON FOR WOMEN
HIGHER EDUCATION/SAILS
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